
TABULATION CHART

Page 1 of 6B.A.M.S. (SECOND PROFESSIONAL) OLD COURSE EXAMINATION OCT-2015

AYUSH AND HEALTH SCIENCES UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH,RAIPUR(C.G.)

Roll No

ENRoll No

Name Of Student

F/H Name

Status/Cast/MED/Sex

M_Name
SUBJECT

ROLL NO

RESULT

TOT OBT MARK/OUT OF

PRACTICALT H E O R Y

PAPER1   PAPER2

 A     B       A     B    I      IITH TOT PR TOT

GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLLEGE RAIPUR(C.G.)COLLEGE CENTER

T H E O R Y

PAPER1   PAPER2

 A     B       A     B

PRAC.
MAX/MIN

TOT
MAX/MIN

GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE RAIPUR(C.G.)

MAX/MIN

01-SVASTH VRITA

02-DRAVYGUN VIGYAN

03-RAS SASTRA AVAM        

     BHAISHAJYA 

     KALPANA

04-ROG VIGYAN AVAM    

     VIKRITI VIGYANAM

05-CHARAK SAMHITA 

     PURWARDHA

06-AGAD TANTRA VYAVHAR  

     AYURVED AVAM VIDHI   

     VAIDHYAK

ASLAM MANSURI

NASIRUDDIN MANSURI

JULEKHA MANSURI

SUPPL GEN HINDI M

... ... .... ....

... ... ... ...

35 31 35 36

... ... ... ...

... --- ---

... ... --- ---

... ....

... ...

62 70

... ...

... ---

... ---

192C

273C

269

171C

94C

123C

PASS

52

C-3/019

1122 /1750

.....

...

137

...

...

...

...

....

132

...

...

...

52

---

50   50   50   50

50   50   50   50

50   50   50   50

50   50   50   50

 100  --    --     --

50   50   --     --

200/100

200/100

200/100

200/100

100/50

100/50

100/50

200/100

200/100

100/50

50/25

100/50

300/150

400/200

400/200

300/150

150/75

200/100

NOTE 1:AHU IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

CHECKED. BY-.......................PRE. BY-...........................



TABULATION CHART

Page 2 of 6B.A.M.S. (SECOND PROFESSIONAL) OLD COURSE EXAMINATION OCT-2015

AYUSH AND HEALTH SCIENCES UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH,RAIPUR(C.G.)

Roll No

ENRoll No

Name Of Student

F/H Name

Status/Cast/MED/Sex

M_Name
SUBJECT

ROLL NO

RESULT

TOT OBT MARK/OUT OF

PRACTICALT H E O R Y

PAPER1   PAPER2

 A     B       A     B    I      IITH TOT PR TOT

GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLLEGE RAIPUR(C.G.)COLLEGE CENTER

T H E O R Y

PAPER1   PAPER2

 A     B       A     B

PRAC.
MAX/MIN

TOT
MAX/MIN

GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE RAIPUR(C.G.)

MAX/MIN

01-SVASTH VRITA

02-DRAVYGUN VIGYAN

03-RAS SASTRA AVAM        

     BHAISHAJYA 

     KALPANA

04-ROG VIGYAN AVAM    

     VIKRITI VIGYANAM

05-CHARAK SAMHITA 

     PURWARDHA

06-AGAD TANTRA VYAVHAR  

     AYURVED AVAM VIDHI   

     VAIDHYAK

HARI PRASAD ANANT

L. R. ANANT

KAUSHALYA ANANT

SUPPL SC HINDI M

... ... ... ...

... ... ... ...

30 26 36 33

... ... ... ...

... --- ---

28 24 --- ---

... ...

... ...

60 68

... ...

... ---

54 ---

193C

252C

253

163C

90C

106

PASS

61

C-3/028

1057 /1750

...

...

125

...

...

52

...

...

128

...

...

54

61

---

50   50   50   50

50   50   50   50

50   50   50   50

50   50   50   50

 100  --    --     --

50   50   --     --

200/100

200/100

200/100

200/100

100/50

100/50

100/50

200/100

200/100

100/50

50/25

100/50

300/150

400/200

400/200

300/150

150/75

200/100

NOTE 1:AHU IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

CHECKED. BY-.......................PRE. BY-...........................



TABULATION CHART

Page 3 of 6B.A.M.S. (SECOND PROFESSIONAL) OLD COURSE EXAMINATION OCT-2015

AYUSH AND HEALTH SCIENCES UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH,RAIPUR(C.G.)

Roll No

ENRoll No

Name Of Student

F/H Name

Status/Cast/MED/Sex

M_Name
SUBJECT

ROLL NO

RESULT

TOT OBT MARK/OUT OF

PRACTICALT H E O R Y

PAPER1   PAPER2

 A     B       A     B    I      IITH TOT PR TOT

GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLLEGE RAIPUR(C.G.)COLLEGE CENTER

T H E O R Y

PAPER1   PAPER2

 A     B       A     B

PRAC.
MAX/MIN

TOT
MAX/MIN

GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE RAIPUR(C.G.)

MAX/MIN

01-SVASTH VRITA

02-DRAVYGUN VIGYAN

03-RAS SASTRA AVAM        

     BHAISHAJYA 

     KALPANA

04-ROG VIGYAN AVAM    

     VIKRITI VIGYANAM

05-CHARAK SAMHITA 

     PURWARDHA

06-AGAD TANTRA VYAVHAR  

     AYURVED AVAM VIDHI   

     VAIDHYAK

SHATRUNJAY MARKAM

DHARAM SINGH MARKER

TEMVATI MARKAM

SUPPL GEN HINDI M

... ... ... ...

... ... ... ...

... ... ... ...

... ... ... ...

... --- ---

34 30 --- ---

... ...

... ...

... ...

... ...

... ---

57 ---

204C

266C

231C

169C

106C

121

PASS

74

C-3/041

1097 /1750

...

...

...

...

...

64

...

...

...

...

...

57

74

---

50   50   50   50

50   50   50   50

50   50   50   50

50   50   50   50

 100  --    --     --

50   50   --     --

200/100

200/100

200/100

200/100

100/50

100/50

100/50

200/100

200/100

100/50

50/25

100/50

300/150

400/200

400/200

300/150

150/75

200/100

NOTE 1:AHU IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

CHECKED. BY-.......................PRE. BY-...........................



TABULATION CHART

Page 4 of 6B.A.M.S. (SECOND PROFESSIONAL) OLD COURSE EXAMINATION OCT-2015

AYUSH AND HEALTH SCIENCES UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH,RAIPUR(C.G.)

Roll No

ENRoll No

Name Of Student

F/H Name

Status/Cast/MED/Sex

M_Name
SUBJECT

ROLL NO

RESULT

TOT OBT MARK/OUT OF

PRACTICALT H E O R Y

PAPER1   PAPER2

 A     B       A     B    I      IITH TOT PR TOT

GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLLEGE RAIPUR(C.G.)COLLEGE CENTER

T H E O R Y

PAPER1   PAPER2

 A     B       A     B

PRAC.
MAX/MIN

TOT
MAX/MIN

GOVT. AYURVEDIC COLLEGE RAIPUR(C.G.)

MAX/MIN

01-SVASTH VRITA

02-DRAVYGUN VIGYAN

03-RAS SASTRA AVAM        

     BHAISHAJYA 

     KALPANA

04-ROG VIGYAN AVAM    

     VIKRITI VIGYANAM

05-CHARAK SAMHITA 

     PURWARDHA

06-AGAD TANTRA VYAVHAR  

     AYURVED AVAM VIDHI   

     VAIDHYAK

RENUKA MARABI

BHANWAR SINGH MARABI

URMILA MARABI

SUPPL ST HINDI F

... ...

... ... ... ...

29 28 29 41

... ... ... ...

... --- ---

32 32 --- ---

... ...

... ...

60 71

... ...

... ---

56 ---

202C

260C

258

170C

101C

120

PASS

77

C-3/044

1111 /1750

...

...

127

...

...

64

...

...

131

...

...

56

77

---

50   50   50   50

50   50   50   50

50   50   50   50

50   50   50   50

 100  --    --     --

50   50   --     --

200/100

200/100

200/100

200/100

100/50

100/50

100/50

200/100

200/100

100/50

50/25

100/50

300/150

400/200

400/200

300/150

150/75

200/100

NOTE 1:AHU IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

CHECKED. BY-.......................PRE. BY-...........................



TABULATION CHART

Page 5 of 6B.A.M.S. (SECOND PROFESSIONAL) OLD COURSE EXAMINATION OCT-2015

AYUSH AND HEALTH SCIENCES UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH,RAIPUR(C.G.)

Roll No

ENRoll No

Name Of Student

F/H Name

Status/Cast/MED/Sex

M_Name
SUBJECT

ROLL NO

RESULT

TOT OBT MARK/OUT OF

PRACTICALT H E O R Y

PAPER1   PAPER2

 A     B       A     B    I      IITH TOT PR TOT

RUNGTA DENTAL COLLEGE KOHKA BHILAI(C.G.)COLLEGE CENTER

T H E O R Y

PAPER1   PAPER2

 A     B       A     B

PRAC.
MAX/MIN

TOT
MAX/MIN

RAJIV LOCHAN AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL CHANDKHURI DURG (C.G.)

MAX/MIN

01-SVASTH VRITA

02-DRAVYGUN VIGYAN

03-RAS SASTRA AVAM        

     BHAISHAJYA 

     KALPANA

04-ROG VIGYAN AVAM    

     VIKRITI VIGYANAM

05-CHARAK SAMHITA 

     PURWARDHA

06-AGAD TANTRA VYAVHAR  

     AYURVED AVAM VIDHI   

     VAIDHYAK

BHAVNA SAHU

LT N R SAHU

ANITA SAHU

SUPPL OBC HINDI F

... ... ... ...

... ... ... ...

30 27 34 34

... ... ... ...

... --- ---

... ... --- ---

.... ...

... ...

60 59

... ...

... ---

... ---

177C

218C

244

155C

82C

112C

PASS

161

B-3/0022

988  /1750

...

...

125

...

...

...

...

...

119

...

...

...

161

---

50   50   50   50

50   50   50   50

50   50   50   50

50   50   50   50

 100  --    --     --

50   50   --     --

200/100

200/100

200/100

200/100

100/50

100/50

100/50

200/100

200/100

100/50

50/25

100/50

300/150

400/200

400/200

300/150

150/75

200/100

NOTE 1:AHU IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

CHECKED. BY-.......................PRE. BY-...........................



TABULATION CHART

Page 6 of 6B.A.M.S. (SECOND PROFESSIONAL) OLD COURSE EXAMINATION OCT-2015

AYUSH AND HEALTH SCIENCES UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH,RAIPUR(C.G.)

Roll No

ENRoll No

Name Of Student

F/H Name

Status/Cast/MED/Sex

M_Name
SUBJECT

ROLL NO

RESULT

TOT OBT MARK/OUT OF

PRACTICALT H E O R Y

PAPER1   PAPER2

 A     B       A     B    I      IITH TOT PR TOT

RUNGTA DENTAL COLLEGE KOHKA BHILAI(C.G.)COLLEGE CENTER

T H E O R Y

PAPER1   PAPER2

 A     B       A     B

PRAC.
MAX/MIN

TOT
MAX/MIN

RAJIV LOCHAN AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL CHANDKHURI DURG (C.G.)

MAX/MIN

01-SVASTH VRITA

02-DRAVYGUN VIGYAN

03-RAS SASTRA AVAM        

     BHAISHAJYA 

     KALPANA

04-ROG VIGYAN AVAM    

     VIKRITI VIGYANAM

05-CHARAK SAMHITA 

     PURWARDHA

06-AGAD TANTRA VYAVHAR  

     AYURVED AVAM VIDHI   

     VAIDHYAK

KILENDRA KUMAR

MOHAN LAL

SAROJ BAI

SUPPL OBC HINDI M

... ... ... ...

... ... ... ...

29 27 39 34

... ... ... ...

... --- ---

26 25 --- ---

... ...

... ...

60 57

... ...

... ---

A ---

173C

261C

246

176C

85C

51*

FAIL

640

AGAD TANTRA.

A-3/0969

992  /1750

...

...

129

...

...

51

...

...

117

...

...

A

640

---

50   50   50   50

50   50   50   50

50   50   50   50

50   50   50   50

 100  --    --     --

50   50   --     --

200/100

200/100

200/100

200/100

100/50

100/50

100/50

200/100

200/100

100/50

50/25

100/50

300/150

400/200

400/200

300/150

150/75

200/100

NOTE 1:AHU IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

CHECKED. BY-.......................PRE. BY-...........................


